
Alter per

Stichtag 

31.12.2024

1 Adorjan, Sebastian X 28.08.2003 21 U22

2 Arnheim, Leon X 12.12.2001 23 U24

3 Baumann, Lukas X 22.12.2000 24 ---

4 Baumann, Robert X 17.09.1987 37 Senior

5 Blödorn, Norick X 01.06.2004 20 ---

6 Cording, Levin X 15.02.2008 16 U22

7 Dilger, Max X 14.07.1989 35 ---

8 Erhart, Patricia X 15.03.2004 20 U22

9 Esslinger, Niklas X 19.06.2007 17 U22

10 Fienhage, Lukas X 12.09.2000 24 ---

11 Frehse, Mika X 14.01.2006 18 U22

12 Gerdes, Ann-Kathrin X 18.02.2004 20 U22

13 Geyer, Richard X 27.10.1998 26 Senior

14 Grobauer, Valentin X 21.12.1994 30 ---

15 Grunwald, Hannah X 08.08.2007 17 U22

16 Haltermann, Nick Colin X 15.09.2003 21 U22

17 Härtel, Michael X 25.01.1998 26 ---

18 Häusl, Mario X 26.10.2006 18 U22

19 Hegener, Marlon X 27.10.2004 20 U22

20 Hillebrand, Marius X 08.01.2000 24 ---

21 Hofmann, Cyrill X 16.09.2005 19 U22

22 Huckenbeck, Kai X 23.02.1993 31 ---

23 Hyjek, Patrick X 28.05.2007 17 U22

24 Iken, Ben X 30.05.2005 19 U22

25 Jähn, Birger X 24.12.2000 24 U26

26 Katt, Marvyn X 21.09.1999 25 U26

27 Katt, Stephan X 15.09.1979 45 Senior

28 Kramer, Jurgen X 26.05.2003 21 U22

29 Kruth, Max Wilhelm X 02.08.2001 23 U24

30 Liebmann, Celina X 15.07.2001 23 U24

31 Loheider, Finn X 17.10.2001 23 U24

32 Meyer, Tom X 26.01.2004 20 U22

33 Möller, Mattis X 27.04.2000 24 U26

34 Niedermeier, Mario X 26.07.2001 23 U24

35 Petersdorf, Oliver X 08.10.1980 44 Senior

36 Pfeffer, David X 10.03.1997 27 Senior

37 Pott, Maximilian X 21.03.1997 27 Senior

38 Rath, Daniel X 21.08.1978 46 Senior

39 Rath, Lukas X 30.08.2005 19 U22

40 Rau, Manuel X 21.06.2004 20 U22

41 Riss, Erik X 13.09.1995 29 ---

42 Ruhnke, Jon X 30.04.2002 22 U24
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43 Ruhnke, Louis X 24.07.2004 20 U22

44 Sassenhagen, Alina X 26.10.2005 19 U22

45 Schmidt, Nikas X 27.06.2002 22 U24

46 Schmietendorf, Fynn-Ole X 29.11.2003 21 U22

47 Schubert, Sam X 08.11.2003 21 U22

48 Schwalb, Tommy X 23.07.1999 22 U24

49 Schwend, Mascha X 21.05.2005 19 U22

50 Schwinkendorf, Max X 06.08.2000 24 U26

51 Sebastian, Marcel X 08.06.1987 37 Senior

52 Sijbesma, Jeffrey X 13.06.2002 22 U24

53 Sijbesma, Nynke X 12.01.2005 19 U22

54 Smolinski, Martin X 06.12.1984 40 ---

55 Spiller, Daniel X 13.05.1998 26 Senior

56 Stüdemann, Ronny X 27.10.1978 46 Senior

57 Tebbe Louis X 21.07.2005 19 U22

58 Tebbe, Jörg X 05.04.1979 45 Senior

59 Thomas, Bruno X 31.05.2006 18 U22

60 Wachs, Fabian X 25.11.1999 25 U26

61 Wachs, Timo X 24.02.2003 21 U22

62 Wassermann, Sandro X 22.07.1998 26 ---

63 Weber, Sindy X 02.08.2000 24 U26

64 Wegner, Lukas X 09.07.2002 22 U24

65 Weisheit, Paul X 14.05.2009 15 U22

66 Wilson, Jayce X 24.10.2007 17 U22

67 Wölbert, Kevin X 14.06.1989 35 ---

68 Wynant, Jonny X 02.01.2004 20 U22
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1 Baumann, Lukas X 22.12.2000 24 ---

2 Blödorn, Norick X 01.06.2004 20 ---

3 Dilger, Max X 14.07.1989 35 ---

4 Fienhage, Lukas X 12.09.2000 24 ---

5 Grobauer, Valentin X 21.12.1994 30 ---

6 Härtel, Michael X 25.01.1998 26 ---

7 Hillebrand, Marius X 08.01.2000 24 ---

8 Huckenbeck, Kai X 23.02.1993 31 ---

9 Riss, Erik X 13.09.1995 29 ---

10 Smolinski, Martin X 06.12.1984 40 ---

11 Wassermann, Sandro X 22.07.1998 26 ---

12 Wölbert, Kevin X 14.06.1989 35 ---

13 Baumann, Robert X 17.09.1987 37 Senior

14 Geyer, Richard X 27.10.1998 26 Senior

15 Katt, Stephan X 15.09.1979 45 Senior

16 Petersdorf, Oliver X 08.10.1980 44 Senior

17 Pfeffer, David X 10.03.1997 27 Senior

18 Pott, Maximilian X 21.03.1997 27 Senior

19 Rath, Daniel X 21.08.1978 46 Senior

20 Sebastian, Marcel X 08.06.1987 37 Senior

21 Spiller, Daniel X 13.05.1998 26 Senior

22 Stüdemann, Ronny X 27.10.1978 46 Senior

23 Tebbe, Jörg X 05.04.1979 45 Senior

24 Adorjan, Sebastian X 28.08.2003 21 U22

25 Cording, Levin X 15.02.2008 16 U22

26 Erhart, Patricia X 15.03.2004 20 U22

27 Esslinger, Niklas X 19.06.2007 17 U22

28 Frehse, Mika X 14.01.2006 18 U22

29 Gerdes, Ann-Kathrin X 18.02.2004 20 U22

30 Grunwald, Hannah X 08.08.2007 17 U22

31 Haltermann, Nick Colin X 15.09.2003 21 U22

32 Häusl, Mario X 26.10.2006 18 U22

33 Hegener, Marlon X 27.10.2004 20 U22

34 Hofmann, Cyrill X 16.09.2005 19 U22

35 Hyjek, Patrick X 28.05.2007 17 U22

36 Iken, Ben X 30.05.2005 19 U22

37 Kramer, Jurgen X 26.05.2003 21 U22

38 Meyer, Tom X 26.01.2004 20 U22

39 Rath, Lukas X 30.08.2005 19 U22

40 Rau, Manuel X 21.06.2004 20 U22

41 Ruhnke, Louis X 24.07.2004 20 U22

42 Sassenhagen, Alina X 26.10.2005 19 U22

SLN Kategorisierung für 500-er Fahrer (außer 500-R)

2025
Nr. Name 2025

Kat.

A

2025

Kat.

X

Geburts-

datum

SLN-

Klasse



Alter per

Stichtag 

31.12.2024

Nr. Name 2025

Kat.

A

2025

Kat.

X

Geburts-

datum

SLN-

Klasse

43 Schmietendorf, Fynn-Ole X 29.11.2003 21 U22

44 Schubert, Sam X 08.11.2003 21 U22

45 Schwend, Mascha X 21.05.2005 19 U22

46 Sijbesma, Nynke X 12.01.2005 19 U22

47 Tebbe Louis X 21.07.2005 19 U22

48 Thomas, Bruno X 31.05.2006 18 U22

49 Wachs, Timo X 24.02.2003 21 U22

50 Weisheit, Paul X 14.05.2009 15 U22

51 Wilson, Jayce X 24.10.2007 17 U22

52 Wynant, Jonny X 02.01.2004 20 U22

53 Arnheim, Leon X 12.12.2001 23 U24

54 Kruth, Max Wilhelm X 02.08.2001 23 U24

55 Liebmann, Celina X 15.07.2001 23 U24

56 Loheider, Finn X 17.10.2001 23 U24

57 Niedermeier, Mario X 26.07.2001 23 U24

58 Ruhnke, Jon X 30.04.2002 22 U24

59 Schmidt, Nikas X 27.06.2002 22 U24

60 Schwalb, Tommy X 23.07.1999 22 U24

61 Sijbesma, Jeffrey X 13.06.2002 22 U24

62 Wegner, Lukas X 09.07.2002 22 U24

63 Jähn, Birger X 24.12.2000 24 U26

64 Katt, Marvyn X 21.09.1999 25 U26

65 Möller, Mattis X 27.04.2000 24 U26

66 Schwinkendorf, Max X 06.08.2000 24 U26

67 Wachs, Fabian X 25.11.1999 25 U26

68 Weber, Sindy X 02.08.2000 24 U26
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